

APPLICATION FOR ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP

A Company is eligible to be an Associate Member if it is a Manufacturer of Major Components, Attachments and / or Hand Pallet Trucks in India in their own Brand for Three years.

We hereby submit our application for the Associate Membership in the Society of Indian Materials Handling Equipment Manufacturers (SIMHEM) and agree to pay the Annual Fee of Rs.25,000/- upon admission.

DIN		Londmork		
PIN		Landmark		
	PIN	PIN	PIN Landmark	PIN Landmark

Please furnish your response to the following questions by ticking in the appropriate Box

SOCIETY OF INDIAN MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS

Office Address: REGUS, 15th Floor, Dev Corpora, Pokhran Road No.1, Eastern Express Highway, Opp: Cadburys, Thane, Maharashtra - 400601, Tel No. +91 22 67964660, E-mail: secysimhem@yahoo.in, Website: www.simhem.org
Regd. Office: Manas Prayag, Palaspe Phata, Kolkhe Village, Panvel 420206, Dist Raigad, Maharashtra
Registration No. Maharashtra/1413/2010/ Raigad dated 02/11/2010

Questions	Yes	No
As a proposed Member, are you a Manufacturer of Components,		
Attachments and / or Manually Powered Hand Pallet Truck? What		
is the Brand Name under which your products are sold? Please		
attach your Brochures / Leaflets.		
Have you sold Products in India for at least 3 Years?		
Do you wish to nominate a representative to participate in the		
meetings of SIMHEM? Also, give an alternative name		
Name of the Rep & Alt Rep		
Do you agree to hold the membership for at least 2 Years?		
Do you agree to pay the membership fee of Rs. 25,000/- in		
advance at the time of admission for the first year and annual		
Membership thereafter on time?		

This application must be accompanied with an application fee of Rs. 1,000/- fee which is non-refundable. Your application will be presented to the Membership Committee for its approval. If the Committee recommends admission in the SIMHEM, the same will be communicated to you. Upon admission, you can send in your Membership Fee to SIMHEM. The decision of the committee is final in this regard. Your cheque should be drawn in the name of: SOC OF IND MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIP MFGS.

Signature of the Applicant and Stamp of the Company

Chq. No. and Date or copy of NEFT – our Bank details are given on page 3.

P.S. Please send the filled in applications by Courier to: The Secretary, at the <u>Thane Office Address</u> given below.

SOCIETY OF INDIAN MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS

BANK DETAILS

HDFC Bank - Vasant Vihar - Thane West 400610

NEFT IFSC Code: HDFC0000276

MICR: 400240042

A/c No. 02761450000109

Name: SOC OF IND MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIP MFGS

SOCIETY OF INDIAN MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS